LTCS0123
JANUARY 2023
10983 Bennett Parkway
Zionsville, IN 46077
888 567 2055 (toll-free)
317 733 4113
317 733 4162 (fax)
FANIMATION.COM

LK8530BS
(brushed satin brass light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
motor & light kit finishes blade finishesmotor & light kit finishes blade finishes
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
8
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 15.94 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
WRAP™ CUSTOM 48
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
4,120 CFM 21 Watts $6 192 CFM/Watts
LIGHTING—LK8530**
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8530**
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE
18W LED with opal frosted glass
18W integrated LED
with CCT Select
lumens: 1,600
CCT: 3000k/4000k/5000k
CRI: 90
downrod
4.5” included
sloped
up to 27° included
flush
sold separately
MOTOR TYPE & SIZE FAN SPEEDS LOCATION RATING
variable

BPW8530-48DWA
(dark walnut blade set)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP
W
R
A
P
™
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 4
8
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
motor & light kit finishes blade finishesmotor & light kit finishes blade finishes
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
10
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 16.27 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
WRAP™ CUSTOM 52
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
4,411 CFM 21 Watts $6 214 CFM/Watts
LIGHTING—LK8530**
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8530**
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE

LK8530BS
(brushed satin brass light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP
W
R
A
P
™
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 5
2
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
motor & light kit finishes blade finishesmotor & light kit finishes blade finishes
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
12
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 16.38 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
WRAP™ CUSTOM 56
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
5,011 CFM 23 Watts $7 215 CFM/Watts
LIGHTING—LK8530**
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8530**
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE

LK8530BS
(brushed satin brass light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
DRY DAMP
W
R
A
P
™
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 5
6
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
view larger swatches on page 42
motor & light kit finishes blade finishesmotor & light kit finishes blade finishes
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
14
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 16.56 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
WRAP™ CUSTOM 60
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
5,114 CFM 24 Watts $7 211 CFM/Watts
LIGHTING—LK8530**
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8530**
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE

LK8530BS
(brushed satin brass light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP
W
R
A
P
™
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 6
0
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
motor & light kit finishes blade finishesmotor & light kit finishes blade finishes
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
16
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 8” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 18.06 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
WRAP™ CUSTOM 64
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
6,448 CFM 21 Watts $6 307 CFM/Watts
LIGHTING—LK8530**
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8530**
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE

BPW8531-64DWA
(dark walnut blade set)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP
W
R
A
P
™
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 6
4
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
18
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 8” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 18.37 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
WRAP™ CUSTOM 72
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
7,685 CFM 21 Watts $6 372 CFM/Watts
LIGHTING—LK8530**
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8530**
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE
18W LED with opal frosted glass

LK8530BS
(brushed satin brass light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP
W
R
A
P
™
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 7
2
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
motor & light kit finishes blade finishes
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
20
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 8” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 19.56 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
WRAP™ CUSTOM 84
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
8,762 CFM 21 Watts $6 420 CFM/Watts
LIGHTING—LK8530**
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8530**
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE

LK8530BS
(brush satin brass light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
W
R
A
P
™
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 8
4
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8530**
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
motor & light kit finishes blade finishesmotor & light kit finishes blade finishes
NEW
BL BN DWA
black brushed nickel dark walnut
MW N WE
matte white natural weathered wood
WW
white washed
NEW
BL BN BS
black brushed nickel brushed satin brass
DZ GR MW
dark bronze matte greige matte white
22
23
WET RATED
Stainless 316
Composite
Composite
Composite
Composite
Stainless 316 & Composite
Composite
Glass
Stainless 304
Galvanized & painted steel
Galvanized & painted steel
Galvanized & painted steel
Galvanized & painted steel
Galvanized & painted steel
Composite
Glass
24
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 15.85 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included

LK8514MWM
(matte white light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8514**M
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
(not marine grade)
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
M
A
R
IN
E
 G
R
A
D
E
C
U
S
T
O
M
 4
4
T
R
IA
IR
E
™
BLM MWM
black matte white
26
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 16.10 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
TRIARE™ CUSTOM 48—MARINE GRADE
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
3,412 CFM 13 Watts $4 259
LIGHTING—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
MOUNTING TYPE

LK8514BLM
(black light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP WET
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8514**M
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
(not marine grade)
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
M
A
R
IN
E
 G
R
A
D
E
C
U
S
T
O
M
 4
8
T
R
IA
IR
E
™
BLM MWM
black matte white
28
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 16.36 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
TRIARE™ CUSTOM 52—MARINE GRADE
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
3,696 CFM 12 Watts $3 299
LIGHTING—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8514**M
(sold separately)

LK8514MWM
(matte white light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP WET
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8514**M
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
(not marine grade)
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
M
A
R
IN
E
 G
R
A
D
E
C
U
S
T
O
M
 5
2
T
R
IA
IR
E
™
BLM MWM
black matte white
30
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 16.95 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
TRIARE™ CUSTOM 56—MARINE GRADE
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
4,252 CFM 14 Watts $4 294
LIGHTING—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8514**M
(sold separately)

LK8514BLM
(black light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
**M or **W replace with available finish codes below
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP WET
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8514**M
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
(not marine grade)
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
M
A
R
IN
E
 G
R
A
D
E
C
U
S
T
O
M
 5
6
T
R
IA
IR
E
™
BLM MWM
black matte white
32
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 4.5” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 17.26 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
TRIARE™ CUSTOM 60—MARINE GRADE
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
4,860 CFM 20 Watts $6 247
LIGHTING—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8514**M

BPW8514-60BLW
(black blade set)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP WET
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8514**M
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
(not marine grade)
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
M
A
R
IN
E
 G
R
A
D
E
C
U
S
T
O
M
 6
0
T
R
IA
IR
E
™
BLM MWM
black matte white
34
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 8” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 18.88 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
TRIARE™ CUSTOM 64—MARINE GRADE
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
5,680 CFM 17 Watts $5 328
LIGHTING—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8514**M
(sold separately)

LK8514MWM
(matte white light kit)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP WET
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8514**M
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
(not marine grade)
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
M
A
R
IN
E
 G
R
A
D
E
C
U
S
T
O
M
 6
4
T
R
IA
IR
E
™
BLM MWM
black matte white
36
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 8” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 19.68 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
TRIARE™ CUSTOM 72—MARINE GRADE
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
6,722 CFM 20 Watts $6 328
LIGHTING—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8514**M
(sold separately)

BPW8515-72BLW
(black blade set)
ordering example
optional accessories
(sold separately)
M O T O R ,  B L A D E S  &  L I G H T  K I T
S O L D  S E P A R A T E LYMIX & MATCH FAN
view larger swatches on page 42
DRY DAMP WET
light kit LED Light Kit
LK8514**M
mounting Close-To-Ceiling
Kit
CCK8002**
(not marine grade)
Sloped Ceiling Ball
(up to 42°)
SCB1-52
Longer
Downrods
page 41
controls
2-wire Fan-only
Wall Control
TW306
M
A
R
IN
E
 G
R
A
D
E
C
U
S
T
O
M
 7
2
T
R
IA
IR
E
™
BLM MWM
black matte white
38
HANGING DIMENSIONS
with 8” downrod (included)
CONTROL TYPE
Net weight: 20.26 lbs. TR305 handheld remote included
TRIARE™ CUSTOM 84—MARINE GRADE
ENERGY GUIDE CERTIFICATION
AVERAGE
SPEED
TOTAL AIR
VOLUME
ENERGY
USE
ESTIMATED YEARLY
ENERGY COST
AIRFLOW
EFFICIENCY
7,827 CFM 21 Watts $6 378
LIGHTING—LK8514**M
(sold separately)
LIGHTING SPECS—LK8514**M
(sold separately)